
Al4-LancasterFanning, Satunlay, July 5,1986

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg.Pa.

Tuesday, July 1,1986
Report supplied byAuction

CATTLE 410. Compared with
Tuesday’s market si. steers& cows
.50 to 2.00 lower. Few High Choice
& Prime si. steers 54.75-66.00,
Choice 52.00-55.35, Good 47.00-
51.75; few Choice holsteins 46.00-
49.50, Good 43.00-45.50, few Stan-
dard 41.75-43.50; Choice si. heifers
48.00- few Good 46.00-50.00;
Breaking Utility & Commercial si.
cows 35.25-37.85, several to 38.85,
Cutter & Boning Utility 33.75-36.25,
Canner & low Cutter 32.25-34.50,
Shells down to 30.50; few Choice
bullocks 51.85-54.00; YGIIOOO-1400
lb. si. bulls44.25-47.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame 1300-650 lbs. 45.00-
55.00; Heifers, Medium Frame 1
300-700 lbs. 34.00-40.00.

CALVES; 192. Few Choice
vealers 60.00-70.00, few Good 55.00-
60.00; Standard & Good 70-100 lbs.
48.00- Utility 60-80 lbs. 45.00-
50.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 60.00-104.00, mostly
75.00-95.00; holstein heifers 90-120
lbs. 57.00-69.00.

HOGS: 585. Barrows & Gilts 2.00
to 3.00 higher. US 1 220-235 lbs.
61.50-62.75; 1-2 210-240 lbs. 60.50-
61.50; 2-3 200-2501b5. 55.5060.50; 24
200-270 lbs. 55.00-59.50; 1-3 Sows
300-650 lbs. 44.0048.50 few to 53.00;
2-3 270-550 lbs. 34.0044.00; Boars
35.0045.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 401. 1-3 2540
lbs. 36.0045.00 per head, 40-60 lbs.
42.00-52.00 perhead.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
few largeframe 1555 lb. 64.00; 600-
700 lb. 59.4bd1.75; 700400 lb. 56.60-
57.80; 835 lb. 54.70.

Medium and large frame mixed
1-2 490 lb. 64.10; 560 lb. 61.00; 600-
700 lb. 55.9057.20; 700-750 lb. 54.90-
57.30.

Medium and large frame 2 375-
400 lb. 63.0066.00; 600-700 lb. 53.60-
56.00; 725-825 lb. 49.7054.30; 875 lb.
51.25; 965 lb. 49.00; lots 685-740 lb.
Dairy Cross 49.0049.70.

Large frame 2 Holsteins 400500
lb. 49.0053.00; 600-700 lb. 46.30-
47.10; 1015 lb. 39.95; 1025 lb.
Guernseys 37.60.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
frame 1 675 lb. 53.30. Medium and
large frame mixed 1-2 375-425 lb.
53.2557.20, 425 lb. very fleshy
49.90 ; 500-700 lb. 50.0053.00 in-
stances 55.0055.25; 700625 lb.
48.8052.20.

Medium and large frame 2 425-
700 lb. Mostly 48.0052.00. Large
frame 2 744lb. 43.25.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Breaking
utility 3435.25-37.10; Boning utility
1-2 35.00-39.40; Cutter 1-2 35.25-
37.70; pkg low dressing 34.75.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Y.G. 1
few 2 1300-1900 lb. 45.00-51.00; lot
1110 lb. young 42.00.

REPLACEMENT OR FEEDER
COWS: Medium and largeframe 1-
2young cows and heiferettes 42.00-
43.10.

FOR THE WEEK: Feeder steers
steady to 1.00 lower. Feeder
heifers 1.00-2.00 lower. Slaughter
cows .50-1.00 lower. Slaughter bulls
steady to weak. TRACTORS:

SHEEP: 47. Good Si Choice 50-
105 lb. spring lambs65.00-76.00.

SL. EWES: 14.00-31.00.

OklahomaCattle
Wednesday, July 2

Report supplied by USDA
Cattle and Calves
Same Day Last Week

3000
869

AuctionSales 1171
Feeder Steers and Heifers

steady to 50 cents lower. Steer
demand moderate. Heifer demand
light. Slaughter cows 1.00-1.50 cow
demand good. Bulls scarce, few
steady. Bulk supply medium and
largeframe No. 1thru No. 2 475-800
lb. feeder steers and mixed No. 1-2
and No. 2 425-725 lb. heifers. Cows
near 2percent of estimate.

Leesport Livestock
Leesport, PA

Wednesday, July 2,1986
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 214. Supply included 67
head feeder cattle. Comparedwith
last Wednesday’s market steers
gradingChoice 2.00 lower;.sl. cows
1.00 to 2.00 lower. High Choice &

Prime si. steers few 1030-1245 lbs.
55.00-57.60, one 58.60; Choice 1000-
!240 lbs. 52.00-54.00,few Good 48.00-
51.00; Good & Choice holsteins
46.0049.00, few Standard 43.00-
45.75; few Choice heifers 52.75-
56.00, few Good 47.7549.00;
Breaking Utility Si Commercial si.
cows 36.00-37.50 few to 39.50, Cutter
& Boning Utility 33.50-36.60,
Canner Si low Cutter 31.00-32.85,
Shells down to 22.00; Choice

bullocks few 49.00-55.50, one 58.00,
few Godo 46.25-47.35; YG 1 1250
1760 lb. si. bulls 45.00-51.60, one
54.10, few YG 2 950-1250 lbs. 42.75-
44.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame 1360-800 lbs. 50.00
57.00, 5 head 69.50, Large Frame 2
620-775 lbs. 42.0047.50, 4 head
38.50; Bulls Medium Frame 1 380
710 lbs. 51.00-55.50 few to 59.50, one
63.00, few Large Frame 2 600815
lbs. 40.5045.00.

CALVES: 163. Vealers 5.00
lower. High Choice 2 head 78.00 &

80.00; Choice 64.0076.00, few Good
53.0057.00; Standard& Good 70120
lbs. 45.0050.00 few to 57.00; Utility
55-110 lbs. 20.0047.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. bulls 90
130 lbs. 57.00100.00; holstein
heifers 80120 lbs. 55.0077.00 one at
88.00.

HOGS: 372. Barrows & Gilts 2.00
lower. US 1-2 220240 lbs. 55.10
56.00, lot at 59.00; 1-3 210250 lbs.
54.0055.50; 2-3 235-255 lbs. 52.50
54.00; 1-3165-195lbs. 38.5049.50; 1-3
Sows 300450 lbs. 35.0038.00 few to
40.00, 500675 lbs. 41.0042.50; few
Boars 3033 lb. lightweights 38.50
43.00,

FEEDER PIGS: 145. US 1-325-30

lbs. 113.00-123.00 per hun-
dredweight, 2 lots 36-97 lbs. 114.00
per hundredweight; 45- 50 lbs. 2
lots 106.00per hundredweight.

SHEEP: 65. Few high Choice &

Prime 75-100 lb. si. lambs 64.00
69.00; Choice 70135 lbs. 60.0065.00,
35-60 lb. feeder lambs 67.0068.00.

SL. EWES: 13.0033.00.
GOATS: 27. Few large 31.00

48.00, kids 21.0026.00 with one at
32.00 per head.

Mercer Livestock
Tuesday, July 1

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 285. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, si. steers &

heifers eak to .50 lower. SI. cows
1.00 to 1.50 lower; high Choice &

Prime steers 55.95-57.60, Choice
51.5055.60; few YG 2 56.0056.85,
Good 48.7552.00, Standard 43.50
49.00, few Utility 40.0043.25;
Choice heifers 50.0055.00, YG 2
55.00-56.85, Good 46.80-50:25,
Standard 42.0047.00, Utility 37.50
42.25; Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial cows 36.0040.00, few 41.00,
one high Yielding Commercial

JD4030 QuadRange

JO Model B
JD 2010Row Crop, needs Crank
(1) White 2-105 w/Roll Guard ...
IH 2400 Hydrostatic loader tractor
IH 1066Cab. Air
JD 4640 Tractor, P.S. 840 Hrs....
JD2840
Ford 6000
MF 50 Gas(recently overhauled)..
JD Model G.P. (Collector Tractor)
Ferguson 30 w/LoagQQS
MH 22 w/3 pt. and 2 row cultivator
Case WC, hand brakes(collectors tractor)

JD 3020Diesel, pg*JS3hift, wide front...
COMBINES it PICKERS:
JO6600 Dsl. Rotary Screen
Nl 818 combine 4R narrow head & 13' (lex

head. Sharp

$9,750
$1,250

.... $1,850
Make Offer
... $4,650
.. $10,750
..$28,500
... $11,500
. .. $1,950
....$3,250

TILLAGE:
JDIOIO Flat Fold Field Cultivator 18' .

JDBWFI4' Flex Disc
JD 14505x16 Plow
4x16" F 145Semi-Mtd. Plow
4x16" Semi Mtd.ggQ3w
JO FB4S Roll Over Plow (New)

PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS;

JD6620Side Hill Turbo Hydro
w/15’ Flex Head

*643 6RovgSSS'orn Head
JD4400 Combine Hi Back Seat, sharp

(2) JD8820 Combine
(2) #343 3 Row 30"
(2) #443 Corn Heads
#244 Corn Head
#244 Corn Head
6600 Hydro Combine
JD300 Corn Husker
JD 453 Bean andSunflower Head
13’4 15’Grain Tables

(2) #444 Corn Heads

JD 20x6Model B Plain Grain
with Grass D.D

JD8300 Bean Drilggß3
JDFBB 15x7Drill
JD 8Row 7000 30" Planter
IH Model 62012' Press Wheel Drill,

like new

$2,850
$1,650
..$650
$6,850 (1)(8J 6Row 7000 No-Til Planter

MISCELLANEOUS:
18.4x38DirectAxle Dual Wheels
14.9x38 DirectAxle DualWheels
Papec *BBO Grinder Mixer w/Molasses

Attach-Sharp
14.9x26 T-rail duals

Ml 214 Spreader w/End Gate.
JD 148 Loader
JD 20128' ItnpgsJSS. Carrier
Best Land Rock Picker$1,850

HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT;
NH Super 717 Harvester
NH P.U. Attachment
JD 5400 4WD Harvester 3 Row 30"

Row Crop & 7’ Pickup
(1) John Deere 34 w/One Row Row Crop.
(1) John Deere Three Row Row Crop

Attachment, New Belts
JD #35 Harvester, 1 row Row Crop
JD #3B Harvester

HAY MACHINES;

$2,450
..$575

$950

Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner
NH 850Round Baler
JD #336 Baler w/#3O ejector
JD 660

$3,250
$2,150
$1,450

$2,750
$3,850

GENERIC PRICES

$1,450

New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryer. MUST
MOVE. CALL FOR PRICE. ..

(Dealer Inquiries Welcome)

SPECIAL
NEW 16’ 3 BEATER

ARTSWAY FORAGE WAGONS
$3,450.00each

45.50, Cutter & Boning Utility 35.00-
39.00, Canner & low Cutter 29.00-
35.50, Shells down to 20.00; one
Choice bullock 50.00; YG 1 1400-
1800 lb. bulls 45.00-51.85; YG 2 900-
1300 lbs. 39.00-43.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers, few
Medium Frame 1450-600 lbs. 49.00-
55.00, few Medium Frame 2 400-550
lbs. 42.00-46.00; Heifers, few
Medium Frame 1 & 2 400-600 lbs.
40.0046.00.

CALVES; 90. Few Standard
vealers 50.00-55.00; Standard &

Good 90-120 lbs. 45.00-57.00, 60-85
lbs. 43.00-52.00; Utility 55-85 lbs.
30.00-38.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. bulls 90-
125lbs. 66.00-100.00.

HOGS: 160. Barrows & Gilts .50
to mostly 1.00lower. 1-2 220-250 lbs.
57.00-58.25, lot at 58.85; 1-3 210-245
lbs. 55.00-56.60, lot 1-3 195 lbs. at
54.00; few 1-3400-600 lb. Sows 45.00-
48.00; Boars 31.75-37.25.

FEEDERPIGS: 0.
SHEEP: 40. Few high Choice &

Prime 85-90 lb. lambs 64.0067.00;
Choice 6060 lbs. 60.0065.00; few
Good 4060 lbs. 50.0063.00.

SL. SHEEP: 18.00-22.00.

MSI EVERGREEN M
EilijlTRACTOR CO., INC.Esligl

$3,650
$2,350
$1,950
$1,450
..$B5O
$2,850

$2,350
$4,500
..$450

54,850
each $7,850

$3,950

JDlO' Dozer Blade 30 or 40 Series
2WD $2,650

NH 679 tandem axle spreader, hyd. endgate . $3,850
NH *9O Bale Mover

$1,850
$2,650
$1,850

9 Tooth Folding Anhydrous Bar $1,250

NEW JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT AT

(1) JD2700 5-18" Plow with Cover Boards and
Coulters, Cash Price $8,600

(1) JD 21' Model 400 Rotary Hoe
withTransport...

GRAIN DRYERS:
$2,975

LOOK WHAT WE CAN DO FOR YOU

NOW
•

alfalfa - Topdress after 2nd
cutting if you missed the Ist.
Remember, established alfalfa is a
legume and does not need nitrogen.
Insecticide spraying after 2nd
cutting.
TOBACCO - Call Us. We can handle
your tobacco spraying needs.
Available Now...

SUCKER-STUFF
AND ORTHENE '

MASTER FARMER FERTILIZER
Organic PlantFood Co

SO Yean Serving Lancaster Co. Agriculture AM Proud OfIt!

It f AG products ]

riWuflyHfl
I [ AG SERVICES Ji

2313Norman Road
Lancaster, PA
(717) 397-5152

Closed Saturdays-July & Aug.

Coming in...
JD2500 5x18" Auto Reset Plow
JD7B 2500 Plow
Ml 2 row wide picker
JD3OO Husker
Gehl 1580Blower, like new
JD 14504-16" Semi Plow

30 Evergreen Rd„ Lebanon, •A., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-4450
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IR


